
19th Continental Cup Competition

Hoeydalsmo (NOR)

FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Jury/Competition Management

GUGGEMOOS Toni, FIS

Coordinator

KRAUTGARTNER Robert, AUT

TD

KARJALAINEN Pirjo, FIN

TD Assistant

BAKKE Sverre, NOR

Chief of Course

GRAVE Jan Rune, NOR

Chief of Competition

Course Data

Name

Huka Cross Country

Height Difference (HD)

Maximum Climb (MC)

Total Climb (TC)

Laps

8x1250,0 m

21,0 m

13,0 m

45,0 m

START 12:30

END 13:02

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM  FRI 11 MAR 2011

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Points SJ

Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference

Rank

PICHLMAYER Marco

27.07.198711

119.0 26:51.9

8.
27:45.9

11.

1.

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
00:54

NERMOEN Jonas

23.06.198623

108.5 26:10.4

1.
+ 00:00.5

23.

2.

Etnedal Skilag

NOR
01:36

KREINER Benjamin

21.04.198512

118.5 27:02.6

9.
+ 00:12.7

12.

3.

Kitzbuehler SC

AUT
00:56

WATABE Yoshito

04.10.19912

129.5 27:52.2

22.
+ 00:18.3

2.

4.

Waseda University

JPN
00:12

KJELBOTN Thomas

26.06.19864

126.5 27:42.3

20.
+ 00:20.4

3.

5.

Bardu IL

NOR
00:24

CAILLEAU Wilfried

18.08.19899

120.0 27:24.3

15.
+ 00:28.4

9.

6.

Morzine

FRA
00:50

DIER Dominik

04.03.19893

126.5 28:00.2

24.
+ 00:38.3

3.

7.

WSV Bad Ischl

AUT
00:24

KAMMERLANDER Carlos

06.10.198919

113.0 27:12.2

13.
+ 00:44.3

19.

8.

SC St. Johann

AUT
01:18

RIESSLE Fabian

18.12.199020

111.0 27:06.6

12.
+ 00:46.7

20.

9.

SZ Breitnau

GER
01:26

ERICHSEN Christian

21.10.199016

115.0 27:24.9

16.
+ 00:49.0

15.

10.

SC Giswil-Moerlialp

SUI
01:10

BEETZ Tom

12.12.198621

109.5 27:06.2

11.
+ 00:52.3

21.

11.

SV Biberau

GER
01:32

GUY Samuel

09.12.19908

122.5 28:04.8

25.
+ 00:58.9

8.

12.

Mouthe

FRA
00:40

WASEL Johannes

14.03.199113

117.0 27:45.2

21.
+ 01:01.3

13.

13.

SV Baiersbronn

GER
01:02

DUENKEL Michael

16.08.198934

96.0 26:28.2

4.
+ 01:08.3

34.

14.

SWV Goldlauter

GER
02:26

STORLIEN Ole Martin

30.06.198836

94.0 26:23.3

3.
+ 01:11.4

36.

15.

MjoesSki

NOR
02:34

WEISS Johannes

25.01.19895

124.5 28:29.5

33.
+ 01:15.6

5.

16.

SV Innsbruck- Bergisel

AUT
00:32

PINEL Florian

16.11.198540

92.5 26:23.2

2.
+ 01:17.3

40.

17.

Annecy

FRA
02:40

LAFARGE Geoffrey

19.12.198927

101.5 27:03.0

10.
+ 01:21.1

27.

18.

Chamonix

FRA
02:04

OLSEN Andre Nyeng

31.08.198938

94.0 26:41.8

6.
+ 01:29.9

36.

19.

Byaasen Il

NOR
02:34
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Rank SJ Time Difference

Time CC

Rank CC Difference
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SOETVIK Sindre Ure

21.09.199210

120.0 28:28.7

32.
+ 01:32.8

9.

20.

Il Eldar

NOR
00:50

REHRL Franz-Josef

15.03.199324

105.5 27:32.8

18.
+ 01:34.9

24.

21.

WSV Ramsau

AUT
01:48

LEMMERER Harald

30.12.199139

93.0 26:43.1

7.
+ 01:35.2

39.

22.

WSV Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
02:38

HAUSER Robert

06.02.198818

114.0 28:08.1

26.
+ 01:36.2

17.

23.

SC St. Johann in Tirol

AUT
01:14

DENNEY Brett

26.02.199043

90.0 26:32.3

5.
+ 01:36.4

43.

24.

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA
02:50

MATVEEV Dimitry

25.12.198425

105.0 27:37.4

19.
+ 01:41.5

25.

25.

Leningradskaja Oblast

RUS
01:50

PANIN Ivan

22.07.198715

115.0 28:23.1

29.
+ 01:47.2

15.

26.

ZSK Leninogorsk

RUS
01:10

FOERSTER Markus

03.05.198833

97.5 27:17.4

14.
+ 01:51.5

33.

27.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER
02:20

VODSEDALEK Ales

05.03.198517

114.0 28:26.5

30.
+ 01:54.6

17.

28.

ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
01:14

LYNCH Erik

09.06.199432

98.5 27:27.6

17.
+ 01:57.7

32.

29.

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA
02:16

SHIMIZU Reruhi

04.12.19931

132.5 30:11.0

37.
+ 02:25.1

1.

30.

Arai

JPN
00:00

WARD Michael

23.12.199237

94.0 27:53.6

23.
+ 02:41.7

36.

31.

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA
02:34

FALLER Thomas

25.07.199114

116.5 29:25.4

36.
+ 02:43.5

14.

32.

SC Furtwangen

GER
01:04

LIEN Oeystein Granbu

05.01.199230

99.5 28:21.2

28.
+ 02:47.3

30.

33.

Gausdal Sl

NOR
02:12

FIRN Johannes

09.05.199022

109.0 29:14.9

35.
+ 03:03.0

22.

34.

WSV Schmiedefeld

GER
01:34

ANDERSEN Espen

28.10.19937

123.5 30:29.1

40.
+ 03:19.2

7.

35.

Lommedalens IL

NOR
00:36

SANDOEY Sturla Markhus

24.03.198931

99.0 29:07.1

34.
+ 03:35.2

31.

36.

Heming IL -  Kollenhopp

NOR
02:14

YAHIN Ernest

09.01.199144

87.0 28:27.1

31.
+ 03:43.2

44.

37. RUS
03:02

LOOMIS Adam

19.03.199245

74.5 28:16.8

27.
+ 04:22.9

45.

38.

Steamboat Sprgs Winter Sprts Club

USA
03:52

MATURA Tomas

11.04.198935

95.0 30:17.1

38.
+ 05:01.2

35.

39.

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE
02:30

RYPL Lukas

11.12.199142

90.5 30:25.9

39.
+ 05:28.0

42.

40.

LSK Lomnice nad Popelkou

CZE
02:48

ENGER Morten Aleksander

17.04.198641

92.0 31:22.8

41.
+ 06:18.9

41.

41.

Hernes Il

NOR
02:42

Did not start:

ARLT Christian
26

08.01.1992

102.5

26.WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
02:00
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Rank SJ Time Difference
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Rank CC Difference

Rank

Did not finish:

HOKHOLT Audun
6

28.08.1992

124.0

6.Skimt

NOR
00:34

ENGER Lars
28

29.01.1988

101.5

27.Hernes Il

NOR
02:04

HAVRANEK Lukas
29

01.07.1990

101.0

29.Dukla Liberec

CZE
02:06

partly cloudy -5.0 -5.0 94.0

Snow Condition

dry

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

44/945/9 41/9

GRAVE Jan Rune

Chief of Competition

KRAUTGARTNER Robert

TD
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